
United States Highway Naval Academy Dairy Frm 

Bacon Ridge Br 

Severn Riv 

T
ow

se
rs

 B
r 

Bacon Ridge Br 

L
ittle P

atu
x

en
t R

iv 

Bacon Ridg e Br 

North R
iv 

Dist 4 90284

Dist 6 90468

Dist 7 90560

3011

3002

3014

3001

1006

1017

1014

3
0

0
1

1013

2001

2001

2006
2002

2035

3010

2011

2006

2007

1009

1019

2002

3005

3004

2009

1006

1017

2000

2017

3007

2027

2005

2010

1000

3009

1009

2039

2023

2012

3013

3010

1028

1051

2014

1005

2009

2011

2012

2002

1014

1002

3011

1036

2026

1004

3015

1001

2000

1054

3014

1042

2010

1012

3009

2003

1021

1011
2022

1027

1006

1043

1045

1042

1041

2017

1016

1063

3000

2007

1020

1037
1062

1061

2009

1015

3014

1015
1013

2016

3013

30072007

1059

1023

1020

1005

3005

3002

3018

3004

2004

2006

2019

2008

2017

2003

1002

1018

2030

2008

1031

3008

2015

1004

2003

1008

1001

2003

3020

1005

1033

2004

2008

1014

1046

1004

1008

3005

3004

1048

1019

1025

3011

3004

2012

3016

3003

3015

2004

1003

1
0

1
0

1003

2005

1058

3011

3008

3012

2016

2013

1003
1007

2014

2025

2001

3017

2000*

1002*

2014*

1025*

1033*

1011*

1026*

1040*

1017*

2012*

1001*

1
0

1
6

*

1016*

2028*

1047*

2036*

1009*

2016

2005

1018

1008

1000

2000

2003

2010

2033

3012

1029

3003

3009

1010

3000

1055

3000

3017

2020

2
0

0
7

1013

1056

1057

1026

1030

3010

2034

2005

3000

3003

1008

2024

2029

3006

2002

1002

10
22

3013

1006

3001

3005

2018

1039

1053

1000

1052

1024

3009

2006

2001

1000

3012

1009

1012

2
0

3
8

3006

3001

1017*

2000*

3007*

2032*

1034*

1031*

1002*

1041*1039*

1028*

1025*

2021*

5006*

1000*

2013*

1024*

2026*

2000*

1001*

1010

3006

1007

3019

1019

1004*

1009*

1
0

4
4

*

1030*

1040*

2037*

1005*
1005*

1005*

2027*

1012*

1016*
2001*

1027*

2008*

3008

3003

3002

3008

2000

1035

1038

1049

2006

2015

2018

2011

3006
2002

2004

1001

1007

3002

2031

2019

2001

2004

3010

2013

1011

2005

1027

1034

1002

2015

1011

2009

1004

3007

1005

1007

1003

1018
1026

1032

1060

1050

3016

1018

7022.09

7409

7022.05

7407.01

7407.02

7408

7022.08

7022.06

7517

7517

Crofton 20875

Odenton 58300

SLDL
33A

SLDL
32

SLDU
33

SLDU
32

04-022

07-017

07-014
07-016

07-015

07-015
07-015

04-021

07-020

06-028

07-013

07-024

07-018

04-004

04-008

04-011
04-003

04-010

04-023

97
97

Sw
ee

tfe
rn

Ct

Calif
orn

ia 
Ter

 

Lodi Ct 

Waltham Ct 

Autumn Haze Ct 

Da
rk

Spr

ing
 C

t

Reed Dr 

Forest Bay Ct 

Steuben Ct 

Hi
llb

ur
ne

 W
ay

 

Sn
ow

Hil
l C

t

Po
wd

er
ho

rn
 C

t 

Red Leaf Ct 

DaiseyCt

Martin
s Grant Ct 

Dew Ct 

7 
O

ak
s

Te
r

Ca
va

lie
r

Ci
r

Cr
of

to
n 

Ln
 

Ardsley Pl 

Holladay Ct 

Cree
ks 

Far
m Ln

 

Su
m

m
er

fie
ld

 R
d 

Tor Ct

Wigeon Way 

Bl
oc

kt
on

 C
t 

Crofton Colony Dr 

Falstone Ln 

Pa
rk

rid
ge

Ci
r

Chukker Ln 

Mode
rno 

Ct 

Killarney Ter 

Re
d F

all C
t 

Spring

Lak
e C

t E

Bric
e

Ct

Montip
elie

r C
t 

En
ci

no
D

r

Bi

rdw
ood

Ct

W
es

to
n 

Ct
 

Shelby

Dale Ln

Wickford Ct 

Sh
ep

herd Ct 

Amberfield Ct 

Re
m

in
gt

on

Ct

Tu
rne

ys 
Ct 

Grey Fox C t  

Trumbulls Ct 

Str
ongs Ct 

Sand Brook Ct 

Dale Brook Ct 

Cooks Bay Ct 

Gunn
ison

 Ct 

Crofton Colony Ct 

Arapaho Way  

Seabury Dr 

Sweetfern Pl 

Albermarle Ct 

Na
nc

y 
Av

e 

Vulpe Ct 

Falbrook Ln 

Co
ple

y
Ct

Co
lle

en
 

Eastham Ct 

Station House Ln 

Lo
g M

ill Ct 

T r
oy

s
Ct

Laurance Ct 

Valley

Brook Ct

Kendsha Ct 

Grandview 

Hillburne Way 

Carlyle Ct 

Hillcrest 

Isabella Ct 

Red Harvest Rd 

Br
ian

Ct

Rom
e Ct 

Po
rta

be
llo 

Ct
 

Se
as

id
e 

Ct
 

Snow Hill Ln 

PowderhornWay

Ar
un

de
l S

ta
tio

n 
Rd

 

Ja
cin

to
 C

t 

Belle Ct 

Nantucket
Dr

Th
ist

le
Br

oo
ke

 C
t

Lake Grove Ct 

En
gl

is
h 

Pl
 

Nuthatch Ct 

Crofton Colony Dr 

Sa
m

an
th

a 
Ln

 

Tallwind Ct 

Lawrence
Ln

Soho Ct 

Bi
llh

im
er

 C
t 

Ch
ap

man
Ct

Sn
ow

Ri
dg

e 
Cir

To
by

s
Ct

Hornbill
Ct

Edgerton

Pl

Klein Ct 

Station Xing 

Su
nn

y 
Ct

 

Hyman Ct 

Nichols Ct 

Ridgely Ct 

Tolman
Ln

Hy
an

nis
Ln

High Brandy W
ay 

ClarionCt

Ebbott s  Pl 

Macfree Ct 

Eve
rsha

m Pl 

Br
ick

he
ad

 Rd
 

Oak Pl 

Citrine Ct 

Watt
s 

Br
an

dy
 Fa

rm
s L

n 

Fo
re

st 
Av

e 

Waltham Ct 

Picadilly

Ct

Vineyard Ln 

Meade Ct 

Pe
te

s 
Ct

 

Ver
di

s 
Ln

 

Sabra

Ct

Ba
ins C

t 

Ham
ils Ct 

Kezey Ct 

Cy
pr

ian
 C

t 

Sa
int

 E
va

 Ln
 

Maud Ln 

Lee Rd 

October Ct 

Salem
 Run 

Cabrini Ct 

Macfree Ct 

Ev
er

gr
ee

n 

Brite
 Ct

 

Mar y la
nd

 R
ou

te
 3

 N
 

Belts Dr 

GoldenrainDr

Sir Walter Dr 

Seton Dr 

FreelandCt

Ch
at

ha
m

 C
t 

Ba

rnstable Ct 

Au
tu

m
n 

Ct
 

Bloomsberry Ct 

ErnaCt

Su
m

m
er

 C
t 

Flynt P
l 

Mistwood

Cir

Brod
er

ick
 C

t 

Cornerstone

Ct

DensmoreBay Ct

Verd
is

Ct

Arcola

Ct

Airy Hill Ct 

Carver

Rd

Leisure W
ay 

La
te

Ha
rve

st 
Dr

Savoy Ct 

Lam
p

Post Ln

Turnbr idge Ct 

Jason Ct 

Saint Michaels Dr 

Putnam Ln 

Ge
ra

rd
 C

t 

Blockton Ct 

Selkirk Ct 

Pipistrelle Ct 

Kestrel Ct 

Churchview Ct 

Go
ld

en
 C

ha
pe

l R
d 

Ra
in

dr
op

 C
t 

May
 Ct

 

Am
ber

ly R
idg

e Ln 

Su
pr

em
e 

Ct
 

Ed

win L
n 

Flo
rid

a 
Pl

 

Steuben Ct 

Sandy Ct 

April Ct 

Sweetfern Way 

Walden Ct 

Abbington Farm
 Rd 

Waneta Ct 

Spri
ng

La
ke

 Ct W

Christm
as Ct 

Pear Hill Ct 

Ke
uk

a
Ct

Stow Ct 

FloweringTree Ct

Su
mmerf

iel
d R

d 

Ce
ci

l A
ve

 

Justin Pl 

Elto
n C

t 

Heather Pl 

M
ar

th
a

Gr
ee

nle
af 

Dr

Hi
gh

la
nd

 D
r 

Forney Rd 

Shorter Rd 

Sirani Ln 

Marlborough Ct 

Chamberlain Ct 

Ju
nc

o 
Ct

 

Ca
stl

efo
rd 

Sq
 

Ol
d M

ystic Ct 

Ar
ds

le
y

Pl

Qu
er

cu
s 

Ct
 

Ja
sp

er 
Ln

 

Go
ld

en
ra

in 
Ct 

Chapman Rd 

Elsa Ct 

Tra
xle

r C
t 

Er
ics Ct

Queen Mitchell 

Jo
ne

s F
all

s C
t 

Be
lla

rbo
r C

ir 

Pe
gg

y C
t 

Lawndale Ct 

ShireDr

Te
llie

r Ct 

Cr
of

to
n

Va
lle

y 
Ct

Nichols Ln 

He
art

s B
ay

 D
r 

Cr
af

ts
bu

ry
W

ay

Star  C
t  

Ho
od

s
Mill 

Ct

Open Meadow Ct 

Be
lle

fie
ld 

C
t 

Snow
fall 

Ct 

Maine Ave 

Hart
 Ct

 

Baltimore Ave 

Jasper Ct 

Ev
er

gl
ad

e 
Ct

 

Sage Ct 

Ke
nt 

Fo
rt L

n 

Happy Ln 

Medford Ct 

Echo Bay Ct 

Whisper Dr 

Bl
oo

m
Ct

Summer Hill Cir 

Fo
rk

sb
rid

ge
Ct

W
oo

dw
ar

d 
Ln

 

Kathyanne Ln 

Go
ldf

inc
h L

n 

Powder Horn Way 

Danewood Ct 

Spring Hill Ct 

Ju
dic

ial
 W

ay 

Ve
rg

ils 
Ct

 

Guar es

Ct

Wint
erh

av
en

 C
ir 

Colette

Ct

Ch
ris

ta 
Ln

 

Friendly Pl 
Birdwood Ct 

RochelleCt

Holson Rd 

Heron Ct 

So
ur

Do
ck

 D
r

Liz
be

c C
t 

Tor Ct

Neum
ann

 Way 

Autumn Valley Cir 

Pilgrim Ct 

Ne
w 

Da
wn

 L
n 

Iron Corne
r C

t 

Topanga Pl 

Houndhill Rd 

Ab
bi

ng
to

n 
Ln

 

Cla
rio

n Ct

Da
nv

ill
e 

Ct
 

Endsley Pl 

Penderbrooke Ct 

M
al

le
t H

ill
 L

n 

Yarmouth Ln 

St
ar

k 
Dr

 

Clar
ks

 Ct
 

An
dy

 C
t 

Su
nb

ea
m C

t 

Fall Breeze Ct 

Ice Castle Ct 

Orleans Ct 

Elkridge Ct 

Be
ll T

ow
er

 Dr 

Crofton
Station Ct

Bargers Rd 

Ange
lina

 Ct 

Lizbec Ct 

Su
m

merf
ield

 Rd 

RocklandCt

Lower Ct 

Pic
ad

illy 
Rd 

G
am

be
r

Ct

Vineyard Ct 

Ba
rg

at
e 

Ct
 

Greer Ct 

Lamp Post Ln 

Revere Ct 

M
on

ta
uk

 D
r 

Ha
ns

el
 D

r 

Tuf
fed

Mos
s C

t

B
andury Ct 

Fairhaven Ln 

Hamden Ct 

Jos
ef

Ct

Fairlawn Ct 

Twigs Ct  

W
eymouth Ln 

Ca
si

m
ir

W
ay

Higher

Ct

ThrushLn

JedforestDr

Joh
ns

Ho
pkin

s Rd

Cronson Blvd 

Village Green 

Lamoka Dr 

Ba
rre

d O
w

l W
ay

 

W
alden Clubhouse Rd 

Holly Hill Ln 

Chapman Rd

Senec

a
Dr

Evergreen Rd 

Chur
chv

iew Rd 

M
er

icr
es

t W
ay

 

WentworthDr

Lo
ng

 D
riv

e 
Ct

 

Clubhouse Gate Rd 

Ri
ed

el 
Rd

 

Verdigris
Way

Taxus Dr 

Lily Way 

Ch
ilm

ark
 C

t 

Waugh Chapel Rd 

Found Artifact Dr 

Dairy Farm Rd

Crofton Station Ct 

Sharwood Pl 

Farnb
orn

 St
 

Foxdale Ct 

Christmas Ln 

Indian Summer Dr 

Lewisto
wn

Dr

Westport Ln 

Red Fall Ln 

Time Dr 

Eton Way 

Seneca Dr 

Forest Hill Ln 

Cra
nst

on
 C

t 

Ca
rbo

nda
le Way 

Du
ke

of
Ke

nt
Dr

Lo
we

ll C
t

Mont auk Dr 

Cha
rle

s H
all

 Dr 

Jordan Ave 

MaraVista Ct

W
indy Oak Ct 

Carbondale Way 

John Hopkins Rd

Waterbury Rd 

Br
an

de
rm

ill 
Bl

vd
 

Bargers Rd 

Carver Rd 

Elw
yn Ave 

C
ro f ton Blvd 

Brickhead Rd 

Ch
ap

el
ga

te
 D

r 

Pearl Ave 
Kemper Rd 

BethelRd

SmoketreeLn

Shadywood
Ct

Crawford
Blvd

Vil
lag

e

Gr
een

Le
sh

 C
t 

Waugh Chapel Rd

No
ve

mbe
r C

t 

Ing leside  Ct 

Viburnum Rd 

Au
tum

nw
oo

d 
Dr

 

Farmingham Ln 

Bolton Ln 

Ro
be

rt 
Cr

ain
 H

wy
 

J oh
ns 

Ho
pk

ins 
Rd 

Tilghm
an D

r 

Ayr C
t

Un
de

rw
oo

d
Rd

Au
gu

st
a

W
ay

Char9Ng
Cross Dr

Ro
be

rt 
Cr

ain
 H

wy
 

Chelmsford Dr 

Angus Ct 

W
oo

dv
ie

w
Ct

M
c  Knew Rd 

Gr
as

on
 Ln

 

Ab
erd

ee
n C

t 

E B
an

cro
ft Ln 

Farrell St 

Winte
rgree

n W

ay Fl
ow

er
in

g 
Tr

ee
 L

n 

N e s tlew
ood

 Ct 

Carlyle Dr 

Cheyenne

Way

Wellfleet Ln 

Sym
phony Ln 

Springhill Way 

Rodgers Gravel Pit Rd 

Na
ss

au
 D

r 

Conway Rd 

Be
llo

w
 C

t 

Frank Dr 

Samantha Ln 

Fi
el

d
Fa

rm
 W

ay

Denton Ct 

Well Fleet Ln

Ra
pt

or
 D

r 

Strawberry Lake Way 

M
er

lin
 C

t 

Crofton Station Ct 

StonehamRd

Br
an

de
rm

ill 
Blv

d 

Echo Bay Ct 

Snow
flake D

r 

Moun
t A

iry Ct 

Mayt
ime D

r 

Ho
rnb

ea
m Dr 

C
he

ye
nn

e 
Dr

 

Citer
ion

 D
r 

Capitol Raceway Rd 

Airy Hill Cir  

Hydric Ct 

Capital Dr 

Amberly Ridge Ln 

Tallwind Ct 

Strawberry Lake Way 

Harwick Ct 

Lin
da

 L
n 

Amberly Ridge 

Ch
ap

el
ga

te
 D

r 

Wayland Ct 

Falstone Ln 

Nestlewood Ct 

Fall 
Circle Way 

Ethel Dr 

Simsbury Ct 

Four Seasons Dr 

Penderbrooke Dr 

Shreve Ct 

Tr
ur

o 
Ln

 

Charles Rd 

Sh
al

lo
w 

St
re

am
 W

ay
 

D
an

a 
St

 

Ellsworth Ave 

St Stephens Church Rd 

Silver Run Rd 

Price Rd 

Albermarle Dr 

Black Oak Way 

Ivy Landing W
ay 

Winterhaven Dr 

Nantucket Dr 

Vernal St 

Saint Mark Dr 

Av
en

ne
l W

ay
 

Ne
w 

Mar
ke

t L
n 

Tilghman Dr

Hydric Ct 

De
erb

err
y Ct 

Fall sw
ay  D r 

Fla
twood

Ct

Cambridge Dr 

Winesapp Dr 

Ho
wa

rd
 C

ha
pe

l C
t 

Short Putt Ct 

Ethel Dr 

As
sa

be
t

Ct

Ki
ng

sg
at

e 
Dr

 

Patuxent Fwy 

Ambling  Cir  

Ce
cil

 A
ve

 S
 

Fall Ridge Way 

Millersville Rd 

Robert Rd 

Dry
den Way 

Railbed Dr 

Albermarle Dr 

Crofton
Pkwy

Annapolis Rd 

Baldw
in Dr 

Craw
ford Blvd 

St M
ichael Dr 

Fa
llo

w
fie

ld
 C

t 

Holladay Park Rd 

Crofton Valley Dr 

Charing Cross Dr 

Dog Leg Ct 

William Rd 

Crofton Bl vd 

Di
de

lph
is 

Dr
 

Ar
kb

l ac
k  

Te
r 

Notely Ln Chapman Rd 

Ha
rew

oo
d 

Ln
 

Ce
ci

l
Av

e

May
na

rd
 R

d 

Manomet Ct 

Main Chapel Way 

Cecil Ave S 

Ch
ap

el 
Hil

l B
lvd 

Aberdeen Cir 

Farlow Ave 

Dairy Farm Rd

Sun
sh

ine
 W

ay
 

Bl
oo

m
ing

 W
ay

 

Johns Hopkins Rd 

Cr
os

sla
ne

s 
W

ay
 

Chelmsford Dr 

Nee

dham
 Ct

 

Pin
ey

 P
as

s 
W

ay
 

Old Dairy Farm Rd

Fe
nd

all
 C

t 

Frost V
alley Cir 

Cree
k F

arm
 L

n 

September Dr 

Ogde n  Sq 

Lewiston Dr 

Bancroft Ln W
 

Swimsbury Ct 

Summer Hill Dr 

Severn Chapel Rd 

Ta
na

ge
r D

r 

Straw
berry Lake W

ay 

Pi
ce

aP
l

Pearl Ave

Silver Way 

La
co

ni
a 

Ct
 

Dorothy Rd 

M
cK

ne
w 

Rd
 

New Windsor Ct 

Ro
ot

Rd

Autu
mn Gold Dr

Ho
wa

rd
Ch

apel Turn

Davidsonville
Rd

Hy
m

an
 L

n 

Vi
va

ld
i L

n 

Ap
ril 

Da
wn

 W
ay

 

Pediment Ave

Chapel Ct 

Davidsonville Rd

Snow Valley Ln 

Hightee Ct 

Hydric Ct 

Jason Ct 

Ch
ap

el 
La

ke
 Dr 

Crofton
Pkw

y

Frost Valley Ln 

Log Mill Pl 

Village Green 

Alley 

McKnew Rd 

Reming to
n 

Dr
 

W Ban
cro

ft L
n 

Cr
of

to
n 

Bl
vd

 

Earlham
 Ave 

W
oo

dr
ail

 D
r 

Ogden W
ay 

December Ct 

Jeffrey Dr 

Samantha Ln 

Black

Oak Way

Penderbrooke Dr 

Bo
nh

eu
r A

ve
 

Crofton Pkwy 

Falstone Ln

Ja
ck

so
n 

Rd
 

Dartmouth Ln 

LakeGrove  L n

Forest Hill Ct 

W
hi

te
sf

er
ry

 P
l 

Tilghman Dr 

Star Stella 
Dr 

Star Stella Dr

Cecil

Ave

Jo
st

ab
erry 

Way 

Aberdeen Dr

Lo
g

Ln

Yo
rkt

ow
ne

 Ct 

Valley Brook Ln 

Heather Stone Dr 

Pawlet Dr 

Pa
rk

rid
ge

 C
ir

 

Ashburnham Dr 

Gr
ee

nw
ich

Ct

St 

Ste
phens W

oo
ds

 D
r 

W
or

re
ll C

t 

John Hopkins Rd 

Sandwich Ct 

Su
nn

y 
Ch

ap
el

 R
d 

Co
ld

Sp
ring Way

Ice 
Crystal Ct 

Chapel Lake Dr 

Albermarle Dr 

Misthaven Ln 

Gazi Dr 

Sin
cla

ir L
n 

Autumn Valley Ln 

Shadywood Cir 

Whites Ferry Pl 

Crom
well 

Way
 

Aquinas  D r 

Ce
ci

l A
ve

 S
 

M
ean

dering Way 

Walden Dr

Cedar Grove Rd 

Fenway Rd 

Aberdeen Dr 

Lin
kw

oo
d 

Ln
 

Cedar Grove Rd 

Skyhill Ln 

Rie
de

l R
d 

Lang D
r 

32

424

3

424

3

32

3

3

175

3

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Marsh Ln

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry
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Southern RR
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Power Line
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Nonvisible Boundary
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Geographic Offset
or Corridor
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Glacier Bering Glacier
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National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Baker

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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Location of County within State
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76.709523W
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76.633583W
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39.004761N
76.709961W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity 

NAME: Anne Arundel County (003) 
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic

Datum: NAD 83

Spheroid: GRS 80

1st Standard Parallel: 38 11 33

2nd Standard Parallel: 39 24 60

Central Meridian: -77 14 14

Latitude of Projection's Origin: 37 53 11

False Easting: 0

False Northing: 0 

Total Sheets: 49
- Index Sheets: 1
- Parent Sheets: 42
- Inset Sheets: 6 
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